MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm

4:30pm
5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm
6:30pm

7:00pm
7:30pm

8:00pm

FRIDAY

10:00am-11:00am
Clinical conditioning semi-
private (adult)

3:00pm-4:00pm
Duet Equipment (Adult)

RESERVED (weekly)

5:00pm-6:00pm
Clinical conditioning semi-

private (adult)

6:00pm-7:00pm 6:00pm-7:00pm

Clinical conditioning semi-
private (adult)

Clinical conditioning semi-
private (adult)
RESERVED (weekly)




