	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
8:00am					8:00am - 9:00am Semi private equipment
8:30am					(adult)
9:00am					9:00am - 10:00am Semi private equipment (adult)
9:30am					
10:00am					10:00am-11:00am Clinical conditioning semi private (adult)
10:30am					
11:00am					11:00am-12:00pm Semi private equipment
11:30am					(adult)
12:00pm					
12:30pm		12:30pm - 1:30pm Semi private equipment			
1:00pm		(adult)			
1:30pm	1:30pm - 2:30pm Semi private equipment (adult)	1:30pm - 2:30pm Semi private equipment (adult)			
2:00pm				2:00pm - 3:00pm Private equipment (adult)	
2:30pm	12:30pm - 1:30pm Semi private equipment (adult)			RESERVED (weekly)	
3:00pm		3:00pm - 4:00pm Private equipment (adult)		3:00pm-4:00pm Duet Equipment (Adult) RESERVED (weekly)	
3:30pm	3:30pm-4:30pm Clinical conditioning				
4:00pm	private (child) RESERVED 4:30pm- 5:30pm Private equipment (child)	4-5pm Semi-Private Mat (Child) RESERVED (weekly)	4:00pm - 5:00pm Semi private equipment (adult)	4:00pm- 5:00pm Private equipment (child) RESERVED (weekly)	
4:30pm					
5:00pm	RESERVED (weekly) 5:00	5:00pm-6:00pm Clinical conditioning semi- private (adult)	5:00pm- 6:00pm Private equipment (child) RESERVED (weekly)	5:00pm- 6:00pm Private equipment (student) RESERVED (weekly)	
5:30pm		private (addit)			
6:00pm			6:00pm-7:00pm Clinical conditioning semi- private (adult)	6:00pm-7:00pm Clinical conditioning semi- private (adult) RESERVED (weekly)	
6:30pm					
7:00pm				7:00pm - 8:00pm Semi private equipment	
7:30pm	4:30pm- 5:30pm Private equipment (child) RESERVED (weekly)			(adult) RESERVED (weekly)	
8:00pm					